

Cross World Power Limited



Ensuring Power Since 1982

Additional

Ref : CWPL-AM/1761/19-R02

Date : 19-Jan-2020

To

Urban Design & Development Limited

House # 34/A, Road # 10/A,
Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka-1209

Site ID :Urban Legacy, House # 35, Road # 04, Dhanmondi R/A, Dhaka

QUOTATION FOR SUPPLY OF INSTALLATION & COMMISSIONING MATERIALS FOR YOUR 30 kVA DIESEL GENERATING SET AT YOUR SITE : PS30

Dear Sir

We have since inspected your site and as desired by you we are now pleased to submit below our cost of installation & commissioning materials for your above mentioned genset.

SL	ProductName	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Silencer Pipe 3" Dia	Mtr	5.00	1,726.00	8,630.00
2	Exhaust Bend -3-inc	Pc	2.00	724.00	1,448.00
3	Flange 3-inch Dia	Pc	4.00	592.00	2,368.00
4	Exhaust Heat Insulation.	Job	1.00	2,590.00	2,590.00
5	Exhaust Fitting.	Job	1.00	2,160.00	2,160.00
Sub Total :					17,196.00

Taka

Grand Total :

17,196.00

: Seventeen Thousand One Hundred Ninety-Six Only.

N.B : Above Price excluding VAT & AIT & Cost of additional materials required during the commissioning works of the set to be borne by you.

SP. Note:- Need to collect the actual consumption
Chalk items by the user with sign & mobile number,
otherwise the additional bill may not be accepted
by the client. *[Signature]*
19.01.20

Assuring you of our best services and careful attention at all times, we look forward to receiving your valued work order. Please retain the original and return the copy of this quotation duly sign by you.

Thanking you.
Yours faithfully

Cross World Power Limited

We hereby accept the above terms & Conditions

Md. Moshir Rahman
Asst. General Manager
01755 514 703

(Signature with Seal)
For and on behalf of
**Urban Design &
Development Limited**